
Eriksdalsbadet

den 23 oktober 2015 ~ den 25 oktober 2015

Head 2 Head 2015

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.1.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m (born 2002)

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Västerås SS 1

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5   19,5 31,20 61,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 32,30 94,10  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 126,50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 160,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 203,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 245,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ellen Lind (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 59,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 88,65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 126,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 148,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 173,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 206,85  Forward Double Somersault

Agnes Lindholm Glennow (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 54,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 80,95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 119,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 144,95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 24,00 168,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 203,05  Forward Double Somersault

Alexandra Norrman (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 49,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 70,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   18,0 27,00 97,60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 24,20 121,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 162,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 194,40  Forward Double Somersault

Hedda Grelz (2002) -- Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 53,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 79,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 103,40  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 130,95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 157,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 189,20  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m (born 2002)

Emina Martin (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 55,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 81,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 105,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 133,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 164,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 23,10 187,50  Forward Double Somersault

Ruska Lehtonen (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team 7

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 21,00 50,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 74,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 103,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 129,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 149,90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 184,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vera Tode (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 8

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Back Dive

101B 1 1,3 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 24,05 52,05  Forward Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 73,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 22,50 95,80  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 119,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 146,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 179,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tekla Methander (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 9

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 52,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 71,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 99,20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 5,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 24,20 123,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 154,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 24,00 178,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun 10

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 47,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 67,95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 98,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 122,55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 143,45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 170,95  Forward Double Somersault

Tova Mårtesson (2002) -- Poseidon 11

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 40,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 58,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 84,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 107,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 140,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 169,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m (born 2002)

Julia Shvedchikova (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team 12

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 49,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 71,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 91,25  Reverse Dive

5121D 1 1,7 4,5 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 115,05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 145,85  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 167,45  Inward Somersault

Emma Kask (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 13

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 46,55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 71,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 97,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 22,80 120,40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 24,00 144,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 18,90 163,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sofie Alsö (2002) -- Farum FS 14

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 34,10  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 58,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 81,30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 21,00 102,30  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 128,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 154,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 1,0 0,0 2,0 2,5 1,0   4,0 8,80 162,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nora Björsell Eklund (2002) -- SK Neptun 15

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 49,70  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 68,45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 85,25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 107,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 20,90 128,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 151,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Nellie Jansson (2002) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 16

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 37,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 57,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 79,45  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 103,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 23,80 127,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 149,15  Inward Somersault

Alva Carlberg (2002) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 17

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   14,0 21,00 21,00  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 46,20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 63,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 88,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 16,15 104,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 20,90 125,25  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 146,85  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m (born 2002)

Philippa Flink (2002) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 18

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 39,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 16,00 55,45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 16,80 72,25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 93,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 113,85  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   10,0 22,00 135,85  Forward Double Somersault

Maja Paradzik (2002) -- Södertälje Simsällskap / Södertälje Simsällskap 19

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 3,5   11,5 13,80 13,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,0 15,00 28,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 16,00 44,80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 65,80  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 85,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 106,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 128,00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (born 03-05)

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   19,5 33,15 67,55  Back Dive

303C 3 2,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 107,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   18,5 38,85 146,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 185,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 213,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 257,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 58,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 95,35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 139,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 175,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 23,80 199,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 44,55 243,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lauren Hallaselkä (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 67,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 102,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 133,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 166,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 206,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 240,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Anni Paloheimo (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 4

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 44,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 34,20 78,30  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 113,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 32,00 145,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 186,15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 225,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,5   6,0 14,40 240,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (born 03-05)

Sofia Slöör (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 5

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 69,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 102,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 135,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 164,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 194,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 228,50  Inward Double Somersault

Sigrid Ekebäck (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 63,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 91,25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 27,30 118,55  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 2,0 3,5 5,0   11,0 23,10 141,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,5 36,75 178,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 220,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elsa Ekman (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 7

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 58,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 85,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 114,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 146,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 29,45 176,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,5 38,50 214,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 8

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 19,80 43,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 76,00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 106,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,5 37,00 143,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 174,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 214,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 57,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 93,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   15,5 31,00 124,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 26,25 151,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 181,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 213,05  Inward Double Somersault

Lisa Tiger (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 10

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 35,10 35,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 62,10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   17,5 24,50 86,60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 116,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 151,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 179,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 209,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (born 03-05)

Pinja Kyntäjä (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 11

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 64,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 88,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   11,5 20,70 108,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 141,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 177,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 208,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mathilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 12

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 32,40 61,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 28,80 90,00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 115,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 137,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   15,5 29,45 167,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 205,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun 13

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 56,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 89,95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 115,15  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 141,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 174,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 202,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hedda Malmström (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 14

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 27,00 55,05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 78,85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 106,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 136,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 167,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 201,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Clara Sundstrand (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 15

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,5 31,45 55,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 31,50 87,45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 25,35 112,80  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 147,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 169,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 197,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofie Bjerkén (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 16

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   13,0 22,10 22,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 46,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 72,30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 97,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 124,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 27,55 151,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 189,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (born 03-05)

Olivia Söderström (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 17

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 45,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 77,40  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 20,15 97,55  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 3,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 124,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 148,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,0 38,00 186,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellen Sachs (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 18

103B 3 1,6 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 53,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 35,10 88,70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 114,60  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 152,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0   5,5 14,85 167,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,5   8,0 19,20 186,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Andersson (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 19

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 55,30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 74,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 42,00 116,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,0 23,10 139,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 17,00 156,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 183,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Bannon (2004) -- SK Neptun 20

101B 3 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,5   12,5 18,75 18,75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 50,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 75,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 23,10 98,50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 25,00 123,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 149,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 32,30 181,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Natascha Lerager (2003) -- Farum FS #Sofie21

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 21,45 44,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 75,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 105,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 32,00 137,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   12,5 20,00 157,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 22,80 180,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Frida Wallander (2003) -- Poseidon 22

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 56,90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5   16,5 29,70 86,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 118,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 2,5 0,0 3,0 3,5   7,5 15,00 133,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 32,30 165,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 6,0   6,0 11,40 176,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (born 03-05)

Hilma Peijari (2003) -- Vantaa Diving 23

101C 3 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 18,90 18,90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,5 25,35 44,25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 71,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 103,85  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 25,00 128,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 148,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 24,70 173,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wilma Forsberg (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 24

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   11,5 20,70 45,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 75,15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 96,85  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5 4,0 4,0   9,0 18,00 114,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 142,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 23,75 165,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Indra Samenius (2003) -- SK Neptun 25

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 43,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 70,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 14,70 85,20  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 1,5 0,5 2,0 3,0   6,0 12,00 97,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 119,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 144,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

My Rundgren (2003) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb (withdrew) 26

101B 3 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys platform

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 67,30  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 108,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 146,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 181,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 211,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 241,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richard Iliste (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

101B 5 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,5   20,0 32,00 55,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 84,20  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 112,70  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 144,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 183,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 38,00 221,75  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys platform

André Dimovski (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb / - 3

201C 5 1,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 51,80  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 27,75 79,55  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 105,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 135,65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 171,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 207,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oskar Fusager Johnsen (2002) -- Farum FS 4

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 63,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 93,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 117,90  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 137,90  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 170,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 200,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 18,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 41,15  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   13,0 19,50 60,65  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 91,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,5 30,45 121,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 159,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 191,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 51,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 70,60  Reverse Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 6,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 19,60 90,20  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 125,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 38,50 163,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 189,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- Poseidon 7

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 56,65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 79,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 104,75  Reverse Dive

5211A 5 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 27,90 132,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 167,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,0 16,80 184,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Linus Augustsen (2001) -- SK Neptun 8

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,0 21,00 45,00  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 70,60  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 96,85  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 125,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 30,00 155,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 182,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys platform

Angus Hellman (2004) -- SK Neptun 9

101B 5 1,3 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 40,30  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 6,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 61,10  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 85,10  Inward Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 112,10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 153,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 179,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jacob Dimovski (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 10

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 21,00  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 48,20  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 78,20  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 104,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 135,15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 159,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 2,5 1,5 3,0 2,5 2,0   7,0 16,80 176,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Melwin Wigerman (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

101B 5 1,3 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 39,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   16,5 26,40 66,35  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 86,60  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 109,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 24,65 134,20  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 27,30 161,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Axel Gren (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 12

101B 5 1,3 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 41,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 63,35  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 89,25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 111,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 137,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 3,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 20,40 158,15  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 1

100B 3 1,3 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 21,45 21,45  Fothopp framåt

200B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 45,25  Fothopp bakåt

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 75,85  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2,2 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 37,40 113,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 147,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 185,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna Gerstenfeld (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

100A 3 1,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0   20,0 22,00 22,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 8,0   22,0 26,40 48,40  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 82,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 34,20 116,60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 35,15 151,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 6,5   17,5 28,00 179,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 3

100A 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 21,45 21,45  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 24,00 45,45  Fothopp bakåt

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 75,85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5   15,5 29,45 105,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 3,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 135,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 175,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lovisa Gustafsson (2005) -- SIK Göteborg 4

100A 3 1,1 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   21,5 23,65 23,65  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,5 24,60 48,25  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 74,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 106,95  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 134,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 174,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Neptun 5

100A 3 1,1 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 23,40 41,55  Fothopp bakåt

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 73,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 108,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 140,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 28,60 168,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ia Apelgren (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 6

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 18,70 18,70  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 22,20 40,90  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 72,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 99,35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 7,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 126,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 28,50 155,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elna Widerström (2004) -- SK Neptun 7

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 17,60 17,60  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 22,80 40,40  Fothopp bakåt

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 61,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 90,80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 25,60 116,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   17,0 32,30 148,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ida Johansson (2004) -- Västerås SS 8

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 18,00 36,15  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 60,65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 90,40  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 24,70 115,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 142,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Hallaselkä (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

100A 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 20,35 20,35  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 19,80 40,15  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 66,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 89,95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 117,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 141,80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun 10

100A 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 20,90 20,90  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 37,10  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 5,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 57,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 26,10 83,60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 106,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 139,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Persson (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 11

100A 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 19,25 19,25  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 19,20 38,45  Fothopp bakåt

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 62,75  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 84,45  Forward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 26,60 111,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 138,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Farum FS 12

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 17,05 17,05  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 20,40 37,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 23,25 60,70  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 81,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 109,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 133,30  Reverse Dive

Enni Lax (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 13

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 20,40 36,90  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 22,10 59,00  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 18,85 77,85  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 99,55  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   16,0 24,00 123,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 14

100A 3 1,1 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0   18,0 19,80 19,80  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0   18,5 22,20 42,00  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 63,70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,0 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 17,00 80,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 19,80 100,50  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 22,75 123,25  Inward Dive

Mette Palkama (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Team 15

100A 3 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 4,5   17,0 18,70 18,70  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 19,20 37,90  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 17,50 55,40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 18,85 74,25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 98,05  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 122,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 16

100A 3 1,1 6,0 6,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 18,70 18,70  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 16,80 35,50  Fothopp bakåt

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   12,0 21,60 57,10  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 21,45 78,55  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 100,25  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 122,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Fanni Ainamo (2005) -- SK Neptun 17

100A 3 1,1 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 17,05 17,05  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 18,60 35,65  Fothopp bakåt

401B 3 1,4 2,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 14,70 50,35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 75,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 22,50 97,50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 24,00 121,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 18

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 17,05 17,05  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 21,00 38,05  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 22,40 60,45  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 79,95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 101,20  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 119,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oona Kuusala (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 19

100A 3 1,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 17,05 17,05  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 18,60 35,65  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 2,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 15,30 50,95  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 20,80 71,75  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 93,45  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 117,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Chen (2005) -- SK Neptun 20

100A 3 1,1 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,5 7,0   18,0 19,80 19,80  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 18,60 38,40  Fothopp bakåt

401C 3 1,3 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,0 14,30 52,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5   12,0 20,40 73,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 95,60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 117,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Valencia Cederstam Krantz (2005) -- SK Neptun 21

100A 3 1,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 13,75 13,75  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 29,95  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 50,95  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 69,15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 21,60 90,75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 22,50 113,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Linnéa Rosales-Ulin (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 22

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5   18,0 21,60 39,75  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 62,15  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 86,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 0,0 1,0 2,5 1,0 2,5   4,5 8,10 94,90  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 18,20 113,10  Inward Dive

Alma Norrman (2003) -- SIK Göteborg 23

100A 3 1,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 12,65 12,65  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 17,40 30,05  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 49,55  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 17,55 67,10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,0 19,80 86,90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 104,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys platform

Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys platform

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   19,0 38,00 74,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 43,20 117,20  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 39,90 157,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 197,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 55,35 253,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 49,00 302,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 50,40 352,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tino Tapio (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team 2

103C 7,5 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 70,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 111,05  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 141,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 7,5 2,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   18,0 45,00 186,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 236,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 283,10  Inward Double Somersault

203C 5 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 313,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oskar Klinksgaard Glenstrup (2000) -- Frem Odense 3

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   19,0 38,00 66,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 5 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,0 35,20 102,00  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,0 20,40 122,40  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5   16,5 36,30 158,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 205,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,0 44,00 249,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 47,50 297,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 4

103B 10 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 28,35 53,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 30,60 84,55  Back Dive

612B 10 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 112,10  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 157,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   16,5 44,55 202,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614C 7,5 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 234,25  Armstand Double Somersault

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 265,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Edvin Callheim (2001) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 5

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0   17,5 26,25 49,65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 76,65  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 7,0   16,0 25,60 102,25  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   7,0 10,50 112,75 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   14,5 24,65 137,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 35,20 172,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 5 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   13,0 20,80 193,40  Reverse Somersault

Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun 6

103B 10 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 56,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   16,5 26,40 83,10  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,5   10,0 17,00 100,10  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 126,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 1,5 2,0 2,5 1,5 3,0   6,0 16,20 142,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 4,5   8,0 19,20 161,90  Armstand Double Somersault

107C 10 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0   9,5 25,65 187,55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D-boys 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Oskar Veje Christiansen (2004) -- Frem Odense 1

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 20,50 20,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 21,45 41,95  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 66,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 32,00 98,70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 125,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 26,60 151,70  Inward Dive

Pontus Boklund (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 22,55 38,05  Fothopp bakåt

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 24,00 62,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 86,05  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 27,20 113,25  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 32,80 146,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Puczko-Szymanski Borys (2004) -- Warsaw Diving Team 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 20,00 20,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 21,45 41,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 25,35 66,80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 93,05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 114,65  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 139,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Knut Körsell (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 15,40 31,40  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 59,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 28,00 87,15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 113,75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 137,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Angus Hellman (2004) -- SK Neptun 5

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 18,70 35,20  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 60,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,5 28,00 88,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 21,00 109,70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 136,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Altti Timonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 6

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 18,70 37,20  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 20,40 57,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 80,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 106,20  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 130,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isac Faxius (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 7

100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 22,55 38,55  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 58,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 81,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 103,70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 128,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Arvid Bergström (2005) -- SK Neptun 8

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 21,45 38,45  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 20,15 58,60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 80,35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 100,60  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 127,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Elmeri Hirsi (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 19,25 35,75  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 57,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 82,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 18,40 101,25  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 126,05  Inward Somersault

Adam Gerhardsson (2006) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb 10

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 18,70 35,20  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 56,65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 82,15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 102,15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 125,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

100A 1 1,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,0 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 32,70  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 23,40 56,10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 77,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 7,0   14,0 22,40 99,50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 24,00 123,50  Inward Dive

Oscar Lehmann (2003) -- Farum FS 12

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 34,15  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 21,60 55,75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0   16,0 22,40 78,15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 99,15  Back Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 123,15  Inward Somersault

Lauri Tiitu (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 13

100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 14,00 14,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 19,25 33,25  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 53,05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 22,40 75,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 17,25 92,70  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0   14,0 22,40 115,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adrian Östlund (2006) -- SK Neptun 14

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 14,30 31,80  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 16,90 48,70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 3,5   14,5 21,75 70,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 87,70  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 110,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

William Ekenstierna (2006) -- SK Neptun 15

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 20,35 37,85  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 15,60 53,45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 17,50 70,95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 91,20  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 107,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-boys 1m

Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Neptun 16

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 17,05 33,55  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 52,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 14,25 67,00  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 18,20 85,20  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 104,40  Inward Somersault

Isak Elihn (2004) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb 17

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 15,40 30,90  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 19,20 50,10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 19,60 69,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 89,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   8,0 12,80 102,75 2Reverse Dive

Edvin Brattberg (2003) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb 18

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 16,50 32,50  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 50,50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 21,00 71,50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 98,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 98,70 1Reverse Dive

Axel Cyréus (2006) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 19

100A 1 1,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 17,60 32,60  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 15,60 48,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 12,75 60,95  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 15,40 76,35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 95,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Arkhip Dmitriev (2007) -- Moscow Masters Diving Club 20

100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 13,50 13,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 14,30 27,80  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 13,20 41,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 9,10 50,10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 0,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   8,5 14,45 64,55  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 17,50 82,05  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m

Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 1

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 39,90 39,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 48,60 88,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 47,60 136,10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 50,40 186,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 47,60 234,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Daniella Nero (1989) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5   17,5 52,50 52,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3,1 2,5 3,0 1,5 0,5 1,0   5,0 15,50 68,00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 114,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

